6/4/2021

PLACE RIDER
1 Kylie Perra
2 Jodi Jansen
3 Rylee Butler
4 Ryleigh Kaye Adams
5 Dakota Beaver
6 Brittany Smith

7 Payton Jane VanDhuynslager

1 Rylee Butler
2 Taylor Mclntyre
3 Kali Holt
4 Ashley Parks
5 Angie Curkovic
6 Brigitte Campfield
7 Celeste foster
8 Kyndal Green
9 Lisa Murray
10 Tannah Williams
11 Angie Curkovic
12 Ryleigh Kaye Adams
13 Rylee Butler
14 Brianna Burton
15 - TIE Angela Mack
15 - TIE Tracy Haberlandt
17 Wendy Culberson
18 Monica lalama
19 Kacie Cranor
20 Lillian Hite
21 Madie Phillips
22 Myah Manning
23 - TIE Lauren Santagata
23 - TIE Melissa OConnor
23 - TIE Cassidy Tannehill
1 Mackenzie Howell
2 Ricki godsey
3 Toni Sposato
4 Sarah mule’

5 Payton Jane VanDhuynslager

6 Victoria Brown
7 Carrie Parker
8 Dana Yecker
9 Traci Casey
10 Stephanie Corona
11 Hailey Weeks
12 Nikki Postma
13 Megan Phillips

SEFBR Kick Off to Summer - OPEN

HORSE

JB Fancy Napper
Shiney

Buggin to be Famous
Prince

First One Leaving
Amos

LS McPies Firey Flit
No Memories Aloud
MisPeptosGoldChex
Dashin Chicado

MP Lead Me to Hay
TBR All About Me
Bugsy

Jet oh lena

Kash

Spit Curl Brown

Jess A Special Guy
Kickin The BHR Outta Ya
Big Girl
Carrizzolicious

Fire Crackin Wonder
In My Own Sweet Time
Who

French Fire

Double z speed

Bay

Sheza flingin corona
Spooks Bar Maid
Roman

Fancy

Smokey

Rodeo Strider

Neo

RSL call me reckless
G-Money

RB get down brown
Real Slick Sundance
Fastest Lane Ta Fame
MP Dream Come True
MR Kellys Girl

Hard Twist N Go Man
Whiskey

Runnin From the Popo
Muffin

Uno

Total Entries: 195 - Total Paid: $6460 - NO TIMES: 53 - SCRATCHES: 11

Page 1 0of 9

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

15.640 1D
15.745 1D
15.779 1D
15.877 1D
16.028 1D
16.117 1D
16.119 1D
16.187 2D
16.220 2D
16.249 2D
16.259 2D
16.301 2D
16.312 2D
16.320 2D
16.338 2D
16.349 2D
16.351 2D
16.384 2D
16.411 2D
16.421 2D
16.425 2D
16.514 2D
16.514 2D
16.516 2D
16.538 2D
16.539 2D
16.577 2D
16.611 2D
16.617 2D
16.638 2D
16.638 2D
16.638 2D
16.698 3D
16.722 3D
16.730 3D
16.783 3D
16.790 3D
16.810 3D
16.825 3D
16.829 3D
16.870 3D
16.879 3D
16.880 3D
16.927 3D
16.943 3D

$588
$452
$339
$271
$226
$203
$181
$504
$388
$291
$233
$194
$174
$155

$336
$258
$194
$155
$129
$116
$103

gOBARRELRACE con



6/4/2021

PLACE RIDER
14 Emma Hite
15 Lauren Santagata
16 Torilyn Poor
17 Ashhton Reas
18 Kristin Hanchey
19 Nancy Leach
20 Crystal Mclintyre
21 January Elrod
22 Chrissy Long
23 Dylan Maher
24 Sarah Mazzarella
25 Mclayne Roebuck
26 Ashley Tindall
27 Lauren Laracuente
28 Kristen Just
29 Ashley Tindall
30 - TIE Courtney Kitching
30 - TIE Jessica Bass
32 Kevin Tannehill
33 Liliana Lefebure
34 Joey Pickhardt
35 Kayla Bohannon
36 KayceeAnn Schneider
37 Nikki Postma
38 Autumn Krick
39 Monica lalama
40 Carlee Flynn
41 Stacy Marchetti
42 Danielle DeGirolarmo
43 Meghan Mclaughlin
44 Sarah mule’
45 Rachel Okolichany
46 Sonja Redding
47 Caroline Foulke
48 Abigail Rinker
49 Kady Carrougher
50 Brent Krick
51 Annabella ruggiero
52 Courtney Kitching
53 Kloey parks
54 John kemp jr
55 Brittany Smith
56 Madison Smith
57 Kim Sparacio
58 Hailey Weeks

SEFBR Kick Off to Summer - OPEN

HORSE

Pies Last Slice

Alice

Notice Blue eyes
Bubba

AJ Fire N The Train
Love Ta Be Famous
Too many Tortillas
JoJo

Mighty Mystic Call
Gene

Roxanne

Right Kinda Trouble
Chief Justice Louie
Swayze

JJs Hollywood Girl
Strutin Wonder
Jester

Tessley

Diesel

Bye N Bye Gal
Bubbas Millinneum 15
Runningwithdabullies
GottaHaveHope
Smooch

KH Sangriashollywood
Definitely special
Cash It Here

Miss Red Cashmere
Geezy

Fabs French moon
It’s a D’ wildcat
High Dollar Helen
Stickcows Blue Boy
Presli

autumn

Ollie

LL Keen Frosty Red
Shakin trilight

Bliss

Southerns lil peach
Wrangler

Rookery

Levi

LM Debonair Doc
Fletcher

Total Entries: 195 - Total Paid: $6460 - NO TIMES: 53 - SCRATCHES: 11

Page 2 of 9

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

16.962 3D
16.963 3D
16.974 3D
16.978 3D
16.982 3D
16.997 3D
17.004 3D
17.026 3D
17.027 3D
17.031 3D
17.070 3D
17.100 3D
17.104 3D
17.113 3D
17.150 3D
17.193 3D
17.205 3D
17.205 3D
17.209 3D
17.213 3D
17.247 3D
17.257 3D
17.269 3D
17.272 3D
17.273 3D
17.293 3D
17.298 3D
17.310 3D
17.336 3D
17.341 3D
17.342 3D
17.376 3D
17.385 3D
17.395 3D
17.397 3D
17.419 3D
17.468 3D
17.471 3D
17.473 3D
17.500 3D
17.509 3D
17.542 3D
17.580 3D
17.592 3D
17.594 3D

gOBARRELRACE con



PLACE RIDER

1 Ashley Palumbo
2 Christina Diaz
3 Lindsay Widener
4 Shelby Wolff
5 Ashlee Griffin
6 Trevor McGuire
7 Bryce Murray
8 Nikki Postma
9 Danielle DeGirolarmo
10 Alexa considine
11 Nancy Leach
12 Sherry Floyd
13 Katrina Polcari
14 Caroline Mager
15 Wes Tucker
16 Jamie Messier
17 Laura pettry
18 Jody Hays
19 Kimberly Dale
20 Jazmyn Kinzer
21 Sarah Mosch
22 Torilyn Poor
23 bella milian
24 Kristin Carter
25 Kristin Carter
26 Maigan Harvey-Pinder
27 Annie Cook
28 Christina Diaz
29 Mabey Henrion
30 Leigha Lein
31 William Potter
32 Victoria Brown
33 Carrie Parker
34 Jennifer O’Dette
35 Zoey Thomaselli
36 Krysta burton
37 Camryn Koval
38 Adrianna Hobart
39 Shelene Henrion
40 Janice Troost
41 Lacie Anne Brownlee
Vanessa Englert
Carlee Flynn
Melissa OConnor
Kim Emmons

SEFBR Kick Off to Summer - OPEN

HORSE

Loretta

EZ

JTF Easy Like Silk
Cool Lil Lena

Tabu

Good Timin Tivio
Streaker

Tater

Martini

Cora

Love Ta Fire
Southern Belle
Beaus Blackpearl
Pepsi Cody

Tell Tell Wonder
Frog

Lacey

Wonder If Hez Packin
Osho Forkland
Jubilee

Luna

KN Gator in da lake
jewel

Banker

Blondie

Halo

JCW Eyesa Corona
Annie

Mister

EC Make Mine Cash
Gracie

J.R.

My Talents Freaky
Gee Whiz Freckles
Charlie

Mj Kelly’s jet fire
Captain

RW Time to Win
Spartacus
Thunder

Jep

PG Like A Rock

LK Perks Beduino
Flouncy

Epiphany Too

Total Entries: 195 - Total Paid: $6460 - NO TIMES: 53 - SCRATCHES: 11

Page 3 of 9

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

17.674 4D
17.720 4D
17.755 4D
17.772 4D
17.788 4D
17.838 4D
17.842 4D
17.856 4D
17.861 4D
17.881 4D
17.889 4D
18.066 4D
18.105 4D
18.187 4D
18.190 4D
18.227 4D
18.241 4D
18.301 4D
18.314 4D
18.328 4D
18.369 4D
18.400 4D
18.626 4D
18.642 4D
18.667 4D
18.749 4D
18.777 4D
18.935 4D
19.003 4D
19.022 4D
19.124 4D
19.153 4D
19.179 4D
19.236 4D
19.648 4D
20.161 4D
20.680 4D
21.005 4D
21.614 4D
26.637 4D
29.478 4D
16.981 NO TIME
16.697 NO TIME
16.694 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME

$252
$194
$145
$116
$97
$87
$78

gOBARRELRACE con



6/4/2021

PLACE

RIDER

January Elrod
Audrey Story
Wendy Culberson
Carah kolinoski
Danielle Abbate
Lacie Anne Brownlee
Kali Holt

Rachael Reich
Sherry Floyd
Kaycee Raye Hanchey
Georgia Hager
Phoebe Lasswell
Taje Warrick
Piper Williams
Eliza Cooper
Bobbie Jo Alcazar
Kyndal Green
Sarah Mule’

Kacie Cranor
Madison Smith
Carah kolinoski
Lisa Thomas
Kristin Hanchey
Kamryn Hoffman
Christina Ambrose
Courtney Kitching
Kali Holt

Wes Tucker
Renee Bearss
Hailey Weeks
KayceeAnn Schneider
Cathryn Gornto
Jenny Parrott
Kelly Peebles
Elizabeth Nelson
Andi Brandner
Bobbie Jo Alcazar
Kamryn Hoffman
Makenna Emmons
Wendy Culberson
Heather Krips
Jane Phillips
McLayne Roebuck
Lorie Manning
Autumn DeCarlo

SEFBR Kick Off to Summer - OPEN

HORSE

Daisy Duke
Double Da Fame
Flyin Ta Firewater
Ruby red slippers
Ash

Zoned Special
Bug Da Gab
Radars Billy Bob
Cash 4 Fuel

Sassy

Chico Sanolena
Flash

Rs Blazin Jedi
French Fry

Saint Times Dash
Duet

Whiskey
One-Eyed BANDIT
Significant Secret
Deuces

Fire in the hole
Easy Does It
Mouse

Grayson

Reno

Twinkie

Iceman

Tommys Lil Sug
Flits Lil Wonder
Little Bitta Boo
ImaBarbieGurl
Sophie

Ruby

Mr Jb 0845
howard

My Firewater Discos
Tex

Cinch

Look See Wonder
The Red Machine
ProsperNFamously
VF Famous Creature
Kinda Leaving
Maeve

Your Best Deal

Total Entries: 195 - Total Paid: $6460 - NO TIMES: 53 - SCRATCHES: 11

Page 4 of 9

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

16.509 NO TIME
16.847 NO TIME
17.207 NO TIME
17.230 NO TIME
18.682 NO TIME
15.933 NO TIME
16.302 NO TIME
17.790 NO TIME
18.067 NO TIME
15.942 NO TIME
18.414 NO TIME
16.525 NO TIME
16.180 NO TIME
17.480 NO TIME
17.783 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
17.612 NO TIME
19.717 NO TIME
19.097 NO TIME
17.749 NO TIME
19.764 NO TIME
18.986 NO TIME
17.896 NO TIME
17.608 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
17.359 NO TIME
16.631 NO TIME
17.654 NO TIME
19.069 NO TIME
16.927 NO TIME
26.897 NO TIME
16.982 NO TIME
16.904 NO TIME
17.138 NO TIME
16.596 NO TIME
17.545 NO TIME
16.577 NO TIME
17.435 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
16.465 NO TIME
16.012 NO TIME
35.017 NO TIME
16.655 NO TIME
18.223 NO TIME
17.865 NO TIME

gOBARRELRACE con



6/4/2021 SEFBR Kick Off to Summer - OPEN Page 5 of 9

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

Myah Manning
Lorie Manning
Adrianna Hobart
Jane Phillips
Kaycee Raye Hanchey
Kallie Lathero
Kallie Lathero
Josie Adkins
Autumn Bock
Amber Hathcock
Robbie Lynn Pella
Stacie Clair

Stacie Clair

Rylee Butler
Makenna Emmons

LaJolla

Blinker

OHS Double Stop
Cruzin to Be Famous
Princess

Paris

Rose

Dr Slick Bar

Lulu ta fame

Fire n Wonder
Lucys Moon

Dash straight speed
Dun it at Starlight
Tipsy at the Bar
Jet’s Superboy

Total Entries: 195 - Total Paid: $6460 - NO TIMES: 53 - SCRATCHES: 11

777.000 NO TIME

17.389 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME

17.738 NO TIME
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH

gOBARRELRACE cox



6/4/2021

PLACE Patty Waters SP RIDERS

1 Kylie Perra

2 Jodi Jansen

3 Ryleigh Kaye Adams

4 Dakota Beaver

5 Brittany Smith

1 Taylor Mclintyre

2 Kali Holt

3 Brigitte Campfield

4 Celeste foster

5 Tannah Williams

6 Ryleigh Kaye Adams

7 Brianna Burton

8 Tracy Haberlandt

9 Madie Phillips
10 Lauren Santagata

1 Ricki godsey

2 Toni Sposato

3 Dana Yecker

4 Stephanie Corona

5 Lauren Santagata

6 Kristin Hanchey

7 Nancy Leach

8 Crystal MclIntyre

9 January Elrod
10 Chrissy Long
11 Sarah Mazzarella
12 MclLayne Roebuck
13 Courtney Kitching
14 Joey Pickhardt
15 Kayla Bohannon
16 KayceeAnn Schneider
17 Carlee Flynn
18 Danielle DeGirolarmo
19 Caroline Foulke
20 Annabella ruggiero
21 Courtney Kitching
22 John kemp jr

1 Ashley Palumbo

2 Christina Diaz

3 Shelby Wolff

4 Ashlee Griffin

5 Trevor McGuire

6 Danielle DeGirolarmo

7 Sherry Floyd

8 Wes Tucker

Total Entries: 88 Total Paid: $2098

SEFBR Kick Off to Summer - Patty Waters SP

HORSE

JB Fancy Napper
Shiney

Prince

First One Leaving
Amos
MisPeptosGoldChex
Dashin Chicado
Bugsy

Jet oh lena

Jess A Special Guy
Big Girl

Fire Crackin Wonder
Who

Spooks Bar Maid
Fancy

RSL call me reckless
G-Money

MR Kellys Girl
Whiskey

Alice

AJ Fire N The Train
Love Ta Be Famous
Too many Tortillas
JoJo

Mighty Mystic Call
Roxanne

Right Kinda Trouble
Jester

Bubbas Millinneum 15
Runningwithdabullies
GottaHaveHope
Cash It Here

Geezy

Presli

Shakin trilight

Bliss

Wrangler

Loretta

EZ

Cool Lil Lena

Tabu

Good Timin Tivio
Martini

Southern Belle

Tell Tell Wonder

6 0f9

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

15.640 1D
15.745 1D
15.877 1D
16.028 1D
16.117 1D
16.220 2D
16.249 2D
16.312 2D
16.320 2D
16.351 2D
16.411 2D
16.425 2D
16.514 2D
16.611 2D
16.638 2D
16.722 3D
16.730 3D
16.829 3D
16.879 3D
16.963 3D
16.982 3D
16.997 3D
17.004 3D
17.026 3D
17.027 3D
17.070 3D
17.100 3D
17.205 3D
17.247 3D
17.257 3D
17.269 3D
17.298 3D
17.336 3D
17.395 3D
17.471 3D
17.473 3D
17.509 3D
17.674 4D
17.720 4D
17.772 4D
17.788 4D
17.838 4D
17.861 4D
18.066 4D
18.190 4D

$220
$184
$147
$110
S73
$189
$157
$126
$94
$63

$126
$105
S84
$63
$42

$94
$79
$63
s47
$31

gOBARRELRACE con



6/4/2021

9 Laura pettry

10 Sarah Mosch

11 Maigan Harvey-Pinder

12 Annie Cook

13 Christina Diaz

14 William Potter

15 Adrianna Hobart
Vanessa Englert
Carlee Flynn
Kim Emmons
January Elrod
Audrey Story
Carah kolinoski
Lacie Anne Brownlee
Kali Holt
Rachael Reich
Sherry Floyd
Kaycee Raye Hanchey
Georgia Hager
Phoebe Lasswell
Piper Williams
Bobbie Jo Alcazar
Kristin Hanchey
Kamryn Hoffman
Christina Ambrose
Courtney Kitching
Kali Holt
Wes Tucker
Renee Bearss
KayceeAnn Schneider
Andi Brandner
Bobbie Jo Alcazar
Kamryn Hoffman
Makenna Emmons
Wendy Culberson
Heather Krips
McLayne Roebuck
Adrianna Hobart
Kaycee Raye Hanchey
Josie Adkins
Amber Hathcock
Robbie Lynn Pella
Makenna Emmons

Total Entries: 88 Total Paid: $2098

SEFBR Kick Off to Summer - Patty Waters SP

Lacey

Luna

Halo

JCW Eyesa Corona
Annie

Gracie

RW Time to Win
PG Like A Rock
LK Perks Beduino
Epiphany Too
Daisy Duke
Double Da Fame
Ruby red slippers
Zoned Special
Bug Da Gab
Radars Billy Bob
Cash 4 Fuel

Sassy

Chico Sanolena
Flash

French Fry

Duet

Mouse

Grayson

Reno

Twinkie

Iceman

Tommys Lil Sug
Flits Lil Wonder
ImaBarbieGurl
My Firewater Discos
Tex

Cinch

Look See Wonder
The Red Machine
ProsperNFamously
Kinda Leaving
OHS Double Stop
Princess

Dr Slick Bar

Fire n Wonder
Lucys Moon

Jet’s Superboy

7 of 9

18.241 4D
18.369 4D
18.749 4D
18.777 4D
18.935 4D
19.124 4D
21.005 4D
16.981 NO TIME
16.697 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
16.509 NO TIME
16.847 NO TIME
17.230 NO TIME
15.933 NO TIME
16.302 NO TIME
17.790 NO TIME
18.067 NO TIME
15.942 NO TIME
18.414 NO TIME
16.525 NO TIME
17.480 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
17.896 NO TIME
17.608 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
17.359 NO TIME
16.631 NO TIME
17.654 NO TIME
19.069 NO TIME
26.897 NO TIME
17.545 NO TIME
16.577 NO TIME
17.435 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
16.465 NO TIME
16.012 NO TIME
16.655 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH

gOBARRELRACE con



PLACE Youth RIDERS

1 Kylie Perra

2 Rylee Butler

3 Ryleigh Kaye Adams
4 Dakota Beaver

5 Payton Jane VanDhuynslager

1 Rylee Butler

2 Kali Holt

3 Tannah Williams

4 Ryleigh Kaye Adams
5 Rylee Butler

1 Payton Jane VanDhuynslager

2 Mclayne Roebuck

3 Liliana Lefebure

4 KayceeAnn Schneider

5 Abigail Rinker

6 Annabella ruggiero

7 Kloey parks

8 John kemp jr

1 Christina Diaz

2 Lindsay Widener

3 Shelby Wolff

4 Caroline Mager

5 Jazmyn Kinzer

6 bella milian

7 Christina Diaz

8 Mabey Henrion

9 Leigha Lein

10 William Potter
11 Zoey Thomaselli

Audrey Story
Carah kolinoski
Lacie Anne Brownlee
Kali Holt
Rachael Reich
Kaycee Raye Hanchey
Taje Warrick
Piper Williams
Carah kolinoski
Kamryn Hoffman
Kali Holt
KayceeAnn Schneider
Kamryn Hoffman
Makenna Emmons
McLayne Roebuck
Kaycee Raye Hanchey

Total Entries: 48 Total Paid: $840

SEFBR Kick Off to Summer - Youth

HORSE

JB Fancy Napper
Buggin to be Famous
Prince

First One Leaving
LS McPies Firey Flit
No Memories Aloud
Dashin Chicado
Jess A Special Guy
Big Girl
Carrizzolicious

Real Slick Sundance
Right Kinda Trouble
Bye N Bye Gal
GottaHaveHope
autumn

Shakin trilight
Southerns lil peach
Wrangler

EZ

JTF Easy Like Silk
Cool Lil Lena

Pepsi Cody

Jubilee

jewel

Annie

Mister

EC Make Mine Cash
Gracie

Charlie

Double Da Fame
Ruby red slippers
Zoned Special

Bug Da Gab

Radars Billy Bob
Sassy

Rs Blazin Jedi
French Fry

Fire in the hole
Grayson

Iceman
ImaBarbieGurl
Cinch

Look See Wonder
Kinda Leaving
Princess

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

15.640 1D $118
15.779 1D $88
15.877 1D $59
16.028 1D $29
16.119 1D
16.187 2D $101
16.249 2D $76
16.351 2D $50
16.411 2D $25
16.421 2D
16.790 3D $67
17.100 3D $50
17.213 3D $34
17.269 3D $17
17.397 3D
17.471 3D
17.500 3D
17.509 3D
17.720 4D $50
17.755 4D $38
17.772 4D $25
18.187 4D $13
18.328 4D
18.626 4D
18.935 4D
19.003 4D
19.022 4D
19.124 4D
19.648 4D

16.847 NO TIME
17.230 NO TIME
15.933 NO TIME
16.302 NO TIME
17.790 NO TIME
15.942 NO TIME
16.180 NO TIME
17.480 NO TIME
19.764 NO TIME
17.608 NO TIME
16.631 NO TIME
26.897 NO TIME
17.435 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
16.655 NO TIME
999.000 SCRATCH

8of9

gOBARRELRACE con



6/4/2021 SEFBR Kick Off to Summer - Youth 90of9

Autumn Bock Lulu ta fame 999.000 SCRATCH
Rylee Butler Tipsy at the Bar 999.000 SCRATCH
Makenna Emmons Jet’s Superboy 999.000 SCRATCH

Total Entries: 48  Total Paid: $840 GOBARRELRACE cox



